
                                                                                                                              
                       CALENDAR FOR 12 MONTH EMPLOYEES                 

July 1, 2026 to June 30, 2027 
 
 
2026 
 
July   3  Friday   Independence Day   Holiday  
 
September 4  Friday   Labor Day Weekend  Closed 
 
September 7  Monday  Labor Day    Holiday 
 
October         12  Monday  Columbus Day   Holiday 
 
 
November 5   Thursday  NJEA Convention   Closed 

6  Friday   NJEA Convention   Closed 
 
           26  Thursday  Thanksgiving    Holiday
          27            Friday   Thanksgiving Recess  Closed 
 
 
December     24  Thursday 
    through  Winter Recess   Closed 
January ’27 1  Friday  
        
 
2027 
 
January 18  Monday  Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Holiday              

 
February       15  Monday  Presidents’ Day   Holiday 
 
March   26  Friday   Good Friday    Holiday 
 
May          31  Monday  Memorial Day   Holiday 
 
June  18  Friday   Juneteenth (Observed)  Holiday 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated:  Feb 26, 2026 
 
 


